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1 DORISON Arthur FRA 26.495 24.115 30.739 20 14 - - 139.6 1:21.252

2 ROUSSEL Jules FRA 26.470 24.234 30.721 19 10 0.076 0.076 139.5 1:21.312

3 MUNOZ Alex FRA 26.527 24.157 30.774 20 6 0.109 0.033 139.4 1:21.384

4 IGLESIAS Louis FRA 26.424 24.314 30.800 19 12 0.189 0.080 139.3 1:21.481

5 CARETTI Rayan FRA 26.639 24.204 30.766 18 16 0.260 0.071 139.2 1:21.580

6 BOUZAR Guillaume FRA 26.621 24.138 30.851 19 14 0.261 0.001 139.2 1:21.500

7 MAASSEN Montego GER 26.512 24.325 30.781 21 6 0.269 0.008 139.2 1:21.618

8 BOLLIET Malo FRA 26.578 24.196 30.874 17 12 0.299 0.030 139.1 1:21.520

9 SATO Rintaro JPN 26.695 24.322 30.807 17 11 0.475 0.176 138.8 1:21.770

10 PERARD Rafael FRA 26.650 24.388 30.824 20 12 0.513 0.038 138.7 1:21.737

11 LEURS Roméo FRA 26.677 24.336 30.913 17 6 0.577 0.064 138.6 1:21.803

12 GIACCARDI Matteo MON 26.629 24.342 30.973 20 12 0.595 0.018 138.6 1:21.765

13 HERROUIN Hugo FRA 26.494 24.582 30.899 20 18 0.626 0.031 138.5 1:21.705

14 RICCOBONO BELLO Pablo FRA 26.769 24.152 31.063 16 12 0.635 0.009 138.5 1:21.944

15 ROQUES Paul FRA 26.699 24.387 31.056 18 16 0.793 0.158 138.3 1:22.142

16 BILLARD Lisa FRA F 26.756 24.490 30.971 20 16 0.868 0.075 138.1 1:22.196

17 PASQUIER Nicolas FRA 26.757 24.426 31.074 19 18 0.908 0.040 138.1 1:22.115

18 MARTINIELLO Hugo FRA 26.750 24.581 31.026 18 16 1.008 0.100 137.9 1:22.209

19 PIRRI Niccolo ITA 26.695 24.484 31.197 18 12 1.027 0.019 137.9 1:22.270

20 MILOJKOVIC Sasha AUS 26.658 24.566 31.348 20 18 1.223 0.196 137.5 1:22.384

21 SHEN Zhelin CHN 26.998 24.414 31.211 15 12 1.274 0.051 137.5 1:22.414

22 PROENCA Angelina FRA F 26.900 24.473 31.324 19 17 1.348 0.074 137.3 1:22.578

23 DEVOS Pierre FRA 26.881 24.571 31.366 18 16 1.469 0.121 137.1 1:22.574

24 BRIAN Annabelle NLD F 27.076 24.514 31.318 20 19 1.559 0.090 137.0 1:22.867

25 CARVALHO Léandre PRT 27.145 24.697 31.084 16 14 1.577 0.018 137.0 1:22.913

26 JACQUET Jade FRA F 27.189 24.787 31.232 19 15 1.859 0.282 136.5 1:22.933

27 ZANFARI Sofia MAR F 27.098 24.725 31.571 18 13 2.045 0.186 136.2 1:23.266

28 ILIFFE Jack FRA 27.656 24.669 31.476 5 5 2.452 0.407 135.5 1:23.723

29 SENECLOZE Thomas FRA 27.170 24.734 32.079 5 4 2.634 0.182 135.2 1:23.259

30 GOLDBERG Héloïse FRA F 27.938 25.070 32.225 19 15 3.884 1.250 133.3 1:25.096

15:02:39 CAR 7   LAP 18  DELETED   TRACK LIMITS T4
14:59:41 CAR 8   LAP 16  DELETED   TRACK LIMITS T4
14:58:57 CAR 25  LAP 17  DELETED   TRACK LIMITS T4
14:58:43 CAR 11  LAP 17  DELETED   TRACK LIMITS T4
14:56:37 CAR 74  LAP 15  DELETED   TRACK LIMITS T4
14:55:47 CAR 33  LAP 15  DELETED   TRACK LIMITS T4
14:54:01  CAR 28  LAP 13  DELETED   TRACK LIMITS T4
14:53:49 CAR 74  LAP 13  DELETED   TRACK LIMITS T4
14:53:05 CAR 27  LAP 13  DELETED   TRACK LIMITS T4
14:52:17 CAR 99  LAP 12  DELETED   TRACK LIMITS T8
14:50:50 CAR 25  LAP 11  DELETED   TRACK LIMITS T4
14:50:37 CAR 59  LAP 11  DELETED   TRACK LIMITS T4
14:50:07 CAR 15  LAP 10  DELETED   TRACK LIMITS T4
14:49:28 CAR 13  LAP 10  DELETED   TRACK LIMITS T4
14:49:04 CAR 3   LAP 9   DELETED   TRACK LIMITS T4
14:38:04 CAR 9   LAP 5   DELETED   TRACK LIMITS T4
14:37:36 CAR 33  LAP 5   DELETED   TRACK LIMITS T4

Page : 1 / 1


